
Other ID: 13D000014

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
2 Public Water
3 Public Sewer

Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RESIDNTL
RES LAND
RESIDNTL

1010
1010
1010

104,300
141,900

3,300

104,300
141,900

3,300

Total 249,500 249,500

AMHERST, MA
601

HART, RITA FAYE

241 NORTHAMPTON RD

AMHERST, MA  01002
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 13D-14

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
4240/ 209
4082/ 183
3407/  41
1558/ 543
1471/ 750
1334/ 122

06/30/1993
11/10/1992
07/13/1989
09/01/1969
01/01/1965
01/01/1962

U
Q

I
I
I

91,000
75,000
96,000

0
0
0

L
L
Y

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.
2008 OWNER OCCUPIED 0.00

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 249,500

104,300
0

3,300
141,900

0

249,500

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

POOR COND AT TIME OF

ER

SALE REMODELED 1989

HART, RITA FAYE
AMHERST SAVINGS REALTY CORP
KEENAN, DAVID T
BETSOLD, GERALDINE M
ROBERTS, EVERETT L
JOHNSON, ROY A & PAULINE M

NEW STORMS-SOME EXT DOOR

UPGRADE WIRING FY96

CG STYLE,FUS TO FQS,DELET
UGR,ADD DEPR FY97 ABATE

C
0Exemptions

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

BLD14-0374
BLD12-0104
ELE95-296

95B-164
95B-54

11/21/2013
08/02/2011
10/26/1994
09/07/1994
07/26/1994

RE
RE

Remodel
Remodel

1,200
2,000

15
4,500
1,500

0
0
0
0
0

SLIDER
RE-ROOF

01/30/2012
06/03/2009
10/26/2005
03/21/2000
01/22/1997

LT
LT
RD
LT
EB

43
48
15
43
43

Abatement Chg   Reinspect
Change          Inspection Fo
Drive By Field Review
Abatement Chg   Reinspect
Abatement Chg   Reinspect

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag 75

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total: 0.00
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
1010
1010
1010

104,300
141,900

3,300

2015
2015
2015

1010
1010
1010

104,300
141,900

3,300

2014
2014
2014

1010
1010
1010

104,300
141,900

3,300

Total: 249,500 Total: Total:

2016
2016
2016

NBHD/ SUB
CE/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

249,500 239,100

B
#
1
1

Total Card Land Units:

1010
1010

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Single Family
Single Family

RN20
RN21

Zone D Front Depth
20,000

1,300

Units
SF
SF

AC0.49 Parcel Total Land Area:

6.44
0.12

1.1000
1.0000

I.
Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

7
0

0.49 AC

1.0000
1.0000

Acre
A

C.
Factor

1.00
1.00

CE
CE

ST.
Idx Adj.

1.00
1.00

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj
Special Pricing

Adj. Unit Price Land Value
141,700

200

141,900

Disc

Property Location: 241 NORTHAMPTON RD MAP ID:13D/ / 14/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:12/10/2015 12:56Vision ID: 1920 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:1010
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00
1.00

Spec Use Spec Calc



FUS
BAS
UBM

FOP

FOP

BAS
UBM

28

24

2
6 5 6

3

7
22

6
14

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Flr 1
Interior Flr 2
Heat Fuel
Heat Type
AC Type
Total Bedrooms
Total Bthrms

16 Dutch Colonial
01 Residential
12 B+
2 2 Stories
1
11 Clapboard

07 Gambrel
03 Asph/F Gls/Cmp
03 Plaster/Skimc

Total Half Baths
Total Xtra Fixtrs
Total Rooms
Bath Style
Kitchen Style

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description

Foundation

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

12 Hardwood

02 Oil
06 Steam
01 None
03 3 Bedrooms
1
1

6 6 Rooms
01 Old Style
02 Modern

Property Location: 241 NORTHAMPTON RD MAP ID:13D/ / 14/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:12/10/2015 12:56Vision ID: 1920 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:1010
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

Code
1010

Description
Single Family

Percentage
100

BAS
FOP
FUS
UBM

Description
First Floor
Porch, Open, Finished
Upper Story, Finished
Basement, Unfinished

Living Area
756

0

0
672

Gross Area
756

1,428

184
672
756

2,368

Eff. Area
756

37
605
151

1,549

Unit Cost
116.12

23.35
104.55

23.19

Undeprec. Value
87,790

4,297
70,255
17,535

179,876

Adj. Base Rate: 116.12

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

179,876
1900

FR

42
0
0

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

58
104,300
0

0

0

Code SubDescription
SHD1
SHD1

Shed Frame
Shed Frame

Sub Descript L/B
L
L

Units
480
384

Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd Apr Value
8.00
8.00

1978
2008

0
0

25
75

1,000
2,300


